
Paridise Valley Comm () -vs- Snow College ()
11/9/2019 at Ephraim (Snow College FB Stad)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 28:18 (YELLOW), #19 Cardwell, Justine (PVCC)   74:33 (YELLOW), #24 Bryan, Amanda (SC)   

Date: 11/9/2019
Attendance: 0
Stadium: Snow College FB Stad
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Paridise Valley Comm 0 0 0
Snow College 2 1 3

Paridise Valley Comm 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Birss, Bridgett 0 0 0 0 90
D 2 Alexopoulos, Tessa 0 0 0 0 45
D 3 Becerra, Abbrielle 0 0 0 0 45
D 4 Rascon-Bandi, Yuliss 0 0 0 0 45

5 Ochoa-Hernand, Alexi 0 0 0 0 45
F 9 Becerra, Allison 0 0 0 0 26

12 Labansat, Marisela 2 1 0 0 90
D 14 Bruen, Anna 0 0 0 0 90
F 15 Sanchez, Diana 1 0 0 0 86
D 17 Jaeger, Sydney 0 0 0 0 76

18 Sanchez, Paola 0 0 0 0 61
Substitutes

6 Thompson, Savannah 0 0 0 0 12
8 Griffin, Sydney 0 0 0 0 0
13 Dinnigan, Riley 0 0 0 0 4
19 Cardwell, Justine 0 0 0 0 55
20 Rozendaal, Bailey 0 0 0 0 21
24 Leyva, Vanessa 0 0 0 0 27
30 Patterson, Akela 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 1 0 0 818

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
13 Dinnigan, Riley 45:00 0 0
30 Patterson, Akela 34:18 0 0

Totals 0 0

Snow College 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

D 04 Martin, Chloe 2 1 1 0 48
D 06 Martinez, Kimberly 0 0 0 0 30
D 08 Gentry, Sage 0 0 0 0 90
C 09 Woods, Ciena 2 1 0 0 78
GK 13 Hillock, Hailey 0 0 0 0 90
C 20 Stevens, Kylee 0 0 0 1 88
D 23 Bushman, Sydney 3 3 1 0 90
F 24 Bryan, Amanda 0 0 0 0 85
D 25 Hunt, Rachael 0 0 0 0 90
F 26 Pestana, Alaina 6 4 0 0 78
C 28 Suetsugu, Mei 2 1 0 0 59

Substitutes
01 Smith, Jenna 0 0 0 0 0
02 Jefferson, Kaiya 1 1 0 0 53
03 Tormey, Kendall 0 0 0 0 3
05 Barker, Brynlee 0 0 0 0 5
11 Lane, Jessi 0 0 0 0 4
12 Frischknecht, Madisy 1 1 0 0 30
14 Ringer, Mallory 1 0 0 0 2
15 Schirmer, Kate 5 4 1 1 65
16 Smith, Maddison 0 0 0 0 2

Totals 23 16 3 2 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
01 Smith, Jenna 01:39 0 0
13 Hillock, Hailey 90:00 0 1

Totals 0 1

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Paridise Valley Comm 3 0 3
Snow College 10 13 23

Saves By Period
Paridise Valley Comm 7 6 13
Snow College 1 0 1

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Paridise Valley Comm 0 0 0
Snow College 2 3 5

Fouls By Period
Paridise Valley Comm 4 7 11
Snow College 9 5 14

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
4:37 SC Bushman, Sydney Stevens, Kylee *
22:08 SC Schirmer, Kate *
69:49 SC Martin, Chloe Schirmer, Kate *



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
0:00 SC Hillock, Hailey at goalie for Snow College.
0:00 PVCC 01 at goalie for Paridise Valley Comm.
3:37 SC Shot by Snow College Pestana, Alaina, Save (by goalie) 01.
3:55 SC Corner kick by Snow College Bushman, Sydney [3:55].
4:37 SC GOAL by Snow College Bushman, Sydney (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Stevens, Kylee

Paridise Valley Comm 0, Snow College 1
-- SC *
-- SC Foul on Snow College.
6:37 PVCC Shot by Paridise Valley Comm Sanchez, Diana, Blocked.
6:50 PVCC Offside against Paridise Valley Comm.
-- PVCC Foul on Paridise Valley Comm.
-- SC Foul on Snow College.
14:28 SC Snow College substitution: Jefferson, Kaiya for Martinez, Kimberly.
16:29 SC Snow College substitution: Schirmer, Kate for Martin, Chloe.
17:35 SC Shot by Snow College Pestana, Alaina, Wide.
17:59 SC Corner kick by Snow College Stevens, Kylee [17:59].
21:28 SC Shot by Snow College Schirmer, Kate, Save (by goalie) 01.
22:08 SC GOAL by Snow College Schirmer, Kate

Paridise Valley Comm 0, Snow College 2
-- SC *
-- SC Foul on Snow College.
26:08 PVCC Paridise Valley Comm substitution: Cardwell, Justine for Becerra, Allison.
-- SC Foul on Snow College.
-- PVCC Foul on Paridise Valley Comm.
28:18 PVCC Yellow card on Paridise Valley Comm Cardwell, Justine.
28:27 PVCC Paridise Valley Comm substitution: 09 for Cardwell, Justine.
-- SC Foul on Snow College.
30:39 SC Shot by Snow College Schirmer, Kate, Save (by goalie) 01.
31:18 SC Shot by Snow College Pestana, Alaina, Save (by goalie) 01.
32:15 SC Offside against Snow College.
33:44 PVCC Shot by Paridise Valley Comm Labansat, Marisela, Save (by goalie) Hillock, Hailey.
34:06 SC Shot by Snow College Woods, Ciena, Save (by goalie) 01.
34:42 PVCC Paridise Valley Comm substitution: Leyva, Vanessa for 05.
-- PVCC Foul on Paridise Valley Comm.
-- SC Foul on Snow College.
37:27 SC Shot by Snow College Suetsugu, Mei, Save (by goalie) 01.
37:49 PVCC Paridise Valley Comm substitution: Cardwell, Justine for Sanchez, Paola.
38:01 PVCC Shot by Paridise Valley Comm Labansat, Marisela, Blocked.
-- SC Foul on Snow College.
42:08 SC Shot by Snow College Jefferson, Kaiya, Save (by goalie) 01.
-- SC Foul on Snow College.
-- SC Foul on Snow College.
-- PVCC Foul on Paridise Valley Comm.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00 PVCC Dinnigan, Riley at goalie for Paridise Valley Comm.
45:00 PVCC 01 at goalie for Paridise Valley Comm.

45:00 SC

For Snow College: #13 Hillock, Hailey, #15 Schirmer, Kate, #20 Stevens, Kylee, #23 Bushman, Sydney, #24 Bryan,
Amanda, #25 Hunt, Rachael, #26 Pestana, Alaina, #28 Suetsugu, Mei, #09 Woods, Ciena, #08 Gentry, Sage, #02
Jefferson, Kaiya.

45:00 PVCC
For Paridise Valley Comm: #1  Birss, Bridgett, #12 Labansat, Marisela, #14 Bruen, Anna, #15 Sanchez, Diana, #17
Jaeger, Sydney, #18 Sanchez, Paola, #19 Cardwell, Justine, #20 Rozendaal, Bailey, #04 04, #02 02, #03 03.

-- SC Foul on Snow College.
48:28 SC Shot by Snow College Schirmer, Kate, Save (by goalie) 01.
48:36 SC Shot by Snow College Suetsugu, Mei, High.
-- PVCC Foul on Paridise Valley Comm.
51:33 SC Shot by Snow College Schirmer, Kate, Wide.
51:52 SC Snow College substitution: Martin, Chloe for Jefferson, Kaiya.
52:08 SC Snow College substitution: Frischknecht, Madisy for Pestana, Alaina.



52:47 PVCC Paridise Valley Comm substitution: Leyva, Vanessa for Sanchez, Paola.
-- SC Foul on Snow College.
55:42 PVCC Patterson, Akela at goalie for Paridise Valley Comm.
56:37 PVCC Offside against Paridise Valley Comm.
57:12 SC Shot by Snow College Martin, Chloe, Wide.
58:16 SC Shot by Snow College Woods, Ciena, Wide.
-- PVCC Foul on Paridise Valley Comm.
59:24 SC Snow College substitution: Pestana, Alaina for Suetsugu, Mei.
61:00 SC Corner kick by Snow College Stevens, Kylee [61:00].
63:07 SC Shot by Snow College Pestana, Alaina, Save (by goalie) Patterson, Akela.
-- SC Foul on Snow College.
65:52 PVCC Paridise Valley Comm substitution: 08 for Rozendaal, Bailey.
67:15 SC Shot by Snow College Pestana, Alaina, Wide.
-- SC Foul on Snow College.
69:07 PVCC Paridise Valley Comm substitution: 05 for Leyva, Vanessa.
69:49 SC GOAL by Snow College Martin, Chloe, Assist by Schirmer, Kate

Paridise Valley Comm 0, Snow College 3
-- SC *
70:00 SC Corner kick by Snow College Stevens, Kylee [70:00].
70:03 SC Snow College substitution: Martinez, Kimberly for Frischknecht, Madisy.
71:51 SC Shot by Snow College Pestana, Alaina, Save (by goalie) Patterson, Akela.
72:33 SC Corner kick by Snow College Stevens, Kylee [72:33].
72:33 SC Shot by Snow College Bushman, Sydney, Save (by goalie) Patterson, Akela.
-- PVCC Foul on Paridise Valley Comm.
-- SC Foul on Snow College.
74:33 SC Snow College substitution: Jefferson, Kaiya for Bryan, Amanda.
74:33 SC Yellow card on Snow College Bryan, Amanda.
74:56 PVCC Paridise Valley Comm substitution: Sanchez, Paola for Griffin, Sydney.
76:04 SC Snow College substitution: Bryan, Amanda for Schirmer, Kate.
76:13 PVCC Paridise Valley Comm substitution: 09 for Jaeger, Sydney.
78:00 SC Snow College substitution: Frischknecht, Madisy for Woods, Ciena.
78:06 PVCC Paridise Valley Comm substitution: Thompson, Savannah for Becerra, Allison.
-- PVCC Foul on Paridise Valley Comm.
82:57 SC Snow College substitution: Schirmer, Kate for Martin, Chloe.
85:28 SC Snow College substitution: Barker, Brynlee for Pestana, Alaina.
85:31 SC Snow College substitution: Lane, Jessi for Martinez, Kimberly.
85:58 PVCC Paridise Valley Comm substitution: Dinnigan, Riley for Sanchez, Diana.
86:16 PVCC Paridise Valley Comm substitution: 09 for 05.
86:48 SC Snow College substitution: Tormey, Kendall for Bryan, Amanda.
-- PVCC Foul on Paridise Valley Comm.
87:11 SC Shot by Snow College Bushman, Sydney, Save (by goalie) Patterson, Akela.
-- PVCC Foul on Paridise Valley Comm.
87:50 SC Shot by Snow College Frischknecht, Madisy, Save (by goalie) Patterson, Akela.
88:21 SC Snow College substitution: Ringer, Mallory for Schirmer, Kate.
88:21 SC Smith, Jenna at goalie for Snow College.
88:21 SC Snow College substitution: Smith, Maddison for Stevens, Kylee.
88:21 SC Shot by Snow College Ringer, Mallory, Wide.
-- PVCC Foul on Paridise Valley Comm.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


